Australian Small Equine Association

Name

AQUILLA BAILEYS ON ICE
AQUILLA BLACK BERRY NIP
AQUILLA LUCKY CHARM
AQUILLA ROCK A BILLY REBEL
BELLEMARA MYSTICAL MELODY
BELLEMARA TOUCH OF CHARM
BELLEMARA TOUCH OF MAGIC
BELLEMARA TOUCH OF ROMANCE
CAMINO DIXIE DAZZLE

GOLDEN ARROWS PAINTED PRINCE
MERRIWYNS LEEROY BROWN
RIVER VALLEY CHRISKO

SEVEN TOWERS KNOCKLAYDE
SHERWOODS CIRCUS DOLL
SHERWOODS HOCUS POCUS
SHERWOODS SPARKLING DOLL
SHERWOODS TALKING DOLL
SNOWVIEWS GLITZ N GLAMOUR
SNOWVIEWS MADAM HEIDI
SNOWVIEWS MUSICAL BANDIT
SNOWVIEWS PRIMADONNA

WENDWAY RAKUSH MOONSHADOW

Equine Registry

DoB
08-Nov-2004
20-Jan-2004
01-Oct-2003
11-Nov-2004
24-Oct-2002
05-Oct-2001
05-Nov-2001
25-Oct-2001
12-Feb-2010
24-Aug-2008
11-Nov-2000
25-Dec-2003
31-Oct-2001
16-Nov-2000
20-Dec-1999
03-Dec-1999
04-Dec-2000
08-Sep-2007
19-Oct-2007
31-Oct-2008
08-Nov-2007

27-Nov-2002

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Gelding

Stallion
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare

Mare

Offspring

Reg
6067
5756
5523
6066
4878
4343
3994
4322
9570
8266
3566
5529
4011
3388
3177
3178
3782
8280
8167
8864
8282

4648

Dam

CHERRY OAK ANTOINETTE

MINDEN MOUNT VIEW JOY
DREAMTIME ECHO'S CONCHITA
WILLOW CREEK SUMMER BREEZE
BELLEMARA MYSTICAL BELLE
CHATEAU PETITE CHEVALLE NOIRE
BELROSE BESS

BELLEMARA FOXY LADY

WINDY RIDGES SPOTTED DEER
HALLOWEEN QUEEN OF FEATHERSTR
WINDY RIDGES LEELANDS

ERICA OF DREAMTIME

SHERWOODS MISS SNOWFLAKE
SHERWOODS PAINTED DOLL
SHERWOODS GOLLY MISS MOLLY
SHERWOODS CHOCOLATE CHIPS
SHERWOODS CHOCOLATE CHIPS
HONEYBOURNE CHEYS PRETTY CLASY
HONEYBOURNE CHEYS NIKITA
CHIGWELL FARMS MUSICAL MOMENT
COACHMAN GERALDINE

BLACK BEAUTY
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PHILLAMARA RAKUSH (1996)

Damsire

CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS
WINDERMERE SMALL TALK
WOODLAND ECHO

CLYDE

GLENSHEE LASH

COTSWOLD BO JANGLES
PINOCCHIO
FALABELLA CHEYENNE (IMP)

CAMELOT KING ARTHUR

SHERWOODS LITTLE FELLA

GLENMAR PARK TOP CONTENDER (IMH
ACCOUNTABLE OF SHERWOOD

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
FALABELLA CHEYENNE (IMP)
FALABELLA CHEYENNE (IMP)

GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU
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